
GMHBA – 2013 Associate Member List 
(Alphabetical by Company Name) 

 

A W Adams Insurance 

PO Box 1587 Clayton, GA 30525 

Allen Adams: 706-782-5100 

Email: awadamsins@windstream.net   

 

 

AirTight Insulation of Northeast GA 
1030 Julian Ct. Watkinsville, GA 30677 

Kay Keller: 706-202-7043 

Email: kayckeller@bellsouth.net   

 

 

All American Plumbing of Clayton 
PO Box 1913 Clayton, GA 30525 

Henry Radford: 706-782-9804 

 

 

All Pro Alarm LLC 
PO Box 33 Tiger, GA 30576 

Heath Whittle: 706-782-5276 or 706-982-0086 

Email: heath@allproalarm.com  

  

 

American Pest Control 
PO Box 1222 Toccoa, GA 30577 

Tim Culpepper: 706-782-4113 or 706-886-6083 

Email: timc@ampest.com   

 

 

Ash/Welborn Insurance 

103 Midway Drive Cornelia, GA 30531 

Joe Welborn: 706-778-2244 

Email: joe@ashwelborn.com   
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Bleckley Concrete Foundations 
74 Doug Bleckley Ln Clayton, GA 30525 

Scott Bleckley: 706-782-9979 

 

 

Bleckley Plumbing 
PO Box 299 Clayton, GA 30525 

Bryan Bleckley: 706-782-7132 

 

 

Blossman Gas & Appliances, Inc. 
PO Box 200 Clayton, GA 30525 

David Deal: 706-782-8305 

Email: ddeal@blossmangas.com  

 

 

Blue Ridge Mountain EMC 
PO Box 9 Young Harris, GA 30582 

Sonny Mahan: 706-379-3121 

Email: sonny.mahan@brmemc.com  

 

 

Byers Well Drilling, Inc. 
PO Box 580 Blairsville, GA 30514 

Lon Dillard: 706-745-2166 or 706-781-4582 

Email: byers@brmemc.net   

Webpage: www.byerswelldrilling.com   

 

 

City Plumbing & Electric Supply 

4505 Hwy 441 N Rabun Gap, GA 30568 

Mike Nix: 706-746-2890 

Email: mnix@cpesupply.com  

Webpage: www.cpesupply.com  

 

  

Classic Rock LLC 
57 Village Way Clayton, GA 30525 

Will Clay: 706-212-0369 
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Clay M. Nash Painting, Inc. 
2045 Persimmon Rd Clayton, GA 30525 

Clay Nash: 706-782-7411 or 706-982-0380 

Email: nashpaint@windstream.net   

 

 

Clayton Paint & Flooring Center 

404 Old 441 S Clayton, GA 30525 

Keith Toller: 706-782-2741 or 706-490-4821 

Email: claytonpaint@windstream.net  

Webpage: www.claytonpaint.benmoorepaints.com  

 

 

Community Bank & Trust 

PO Box 1826 Clayton, GA 30525 

Juanita Shope: 706-782-1010 

Email: juanita.shope@CBTonline.com  

Webpage: www.cbtonline.com   

 

 

Concierge Caretakers 
PO Box 489 Lakemont, GA 30552 

Peter Denike: 706-746-3829 or 706-490-0015 

Email: conciergecaretakers@windstream.net   

 

 

Country Wood Works 
190 Builders Parkway Cornelia, GA 30531 

Richard Riggs: 706-778-9663 or 706-424-2689 

Email: richard@countrywoodworks.com 

Webpage: www.countrywoodworks.com   

 

 

Duvall Ford-Chevrolet 
PO Box 707 Clayton, GA 30525 

John Bradshaw: 706-782-4231 or 706-982-0929 

Email: jbradshaw81@hotmail.com   
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Elkins Contracting 
262 Fox Ridge Circle Franklin, NC 28734 

Herman Elkins: 828-369-9631 or 828-342-7499 

Email: darleneselkins@yahoo.com  

 

 

Evans Home Maintenance, LLC 
224 Blanche Place Rd Clayton, GA 30525 

George Evans: 706-782-1049 

Email: geojack1115@hotmail.com  

 

 

 First American Bank & Trust 
PO Box 1510 Clayton, GA 30525 

Breck Patterson: 706-782-3232 

Email: breck@fabathens.com  

Webpage: www.fabathens.com 

 

 

   G&R Concrete, Inc. 
464 Stekoa Falls Rd Clayton, GA 30525 

Ronald Joe Brewer: 706-782-2614 

 

 

Georgia Power Land Dept. 
 4 Seed Lake Rd Lakemont, GA 30552 

Cheryl Parker: 706-782-4014 

 

 

Georgia Mountain Roofing 
 PO Box 673 Clayton, GA 30525 

Jerry Taylor: 706-782-0046 or 706-490-1121 

Email: jerry@gmroof.com 

Webpage: www.gmroof.com 
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Georgia Power  
1292 Hwy 441 Bypass Cornelia, GA 30531 

Flint McCullough: 706-776-4112 or 706-678-1804 

Email: nfmccull@southernco.com  

Webpage: www.southernco.com  

 

 

Gillespie Cabinet Shop, Inc. 
 2856 Hwy 441 N Mountain City, GA 30562 

Danny Gillespie: 706-746-2209 or 706-490-1911 

Email: dannygillespie@windstream.net  

Webpage: www.gillespiescustomcabinetry.com  

 

 

Gragg Electric 
 PO Box 66 Tiger, GA 30576 

Clarence Gragg: 706-782-5903 

 

 

Granite Counter Tops Unlimited 
 1061 Old Middleton Rd Elberton, GA 30635 

Greg Moon: 706-283-8827 or 706-318-3768 

Email: greg@gcuinc.com  

Webpage: www.granitecountertopsunlimited.com  

 

 

Habersham EMC 
 6135 Hwy 115 W Clarkesville, GA 30523 

Howard Johnson: 800-640-6812 

Email: whj@hemc.net  

Webpage: www.habershamemc.com  

 

 

Hicks Professional Painting 
 PO Box 246 Rabun Gap, GA 30568 

Shane Hicks: 706-490-3090 
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Liberty Wood Products 
 874 Lotla Church Rd Franklin, NC 28734 

 Don Hill: 828-524-7958 or 828-421-1769 

Email: don@libertywoodproducts.net 

Webpage: www.libertywoodproducts.net  

 

 

McCrackin Contracting 
 354 Madison Ln Clayton, GA 30525 

Madison McCrackin: 706-782-5087 

 

 

Metro Water Filter Co. 
 78 Antebellum Ln Tiger, GA 30576 

Tom Matthews: 706-782-0369 or 706-499-5146 

Webpage: www.metrowaterfilter.com  

 

 

Moresun Custom Woodworking, Inc 
463 Charlie Cobb Rd Mountain Rest, SC 29664 

Stephen Morrison: 864-647-1669 

Email: steve@moresundesigns.com  

Webpage: www.moresundesigns.com  

 

 

Morgan Concrete Co., Inc. 
 527 Crusher Run Rd Rabun Gap, GA 30568 

Adam Brady: 706-746-3011 or 706-969-8429 

Email: adambrady@morganconcrete.com 

Webpage: www.morganconcrete.com  

 

 

Mountain Air & Heating 
4815 Hwy 15 Clarkesville, GA 30523 

Arthur (Gregg) Singer: 706-754-0075 or 706-968-8741 

email: agsinger@mountainairandheat.com 

web page: www.mountainairandheat.com 
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Mountain Lakes Millwork, Inc. 
Crystal, Shiloh and Merillat Cabinetry 

1341 Highway 76 East Hiawassee, GA 30546 

Gerry Smith: 706-896-2190    

Email: gpsinc_2000@yahoo.com  

Webpage: www.mountainlakesmillwork.com  

 

 

Northeast Georgia Heating & Air 
P.O. Box 925 Clayton, GA  30525 

Randy Speed: 706-782-7825 

Email: negahvac@windstream.net  

Webpage: www.negahvac.com 

 

 

 

Nichols Contracting, Inc. 
370 Silverside Tr. Tiger, GA 30576 

Will Nichols: 706-782-7798 

 

 

North GA Stone, Inc. 
PO Box 2387 244 Industrial Blvd Blairsville, GA 30514 

Tim Hancock: 706-745-5532 or 706-970-0260 

Email: tim.hancock@northgastone.com 

Webpage: www.northgastone.com  

 

 

PaverStone Construction, Inc. 
5100 Winters Chapel RD Atlanta, GA 30360 

Mark Erbesfield: 770-804-9900 

Email: mark@paverstone.com  

Webpage: www.PaverStone.com 

 

 

Pittman Grading & Clearing, Inc. 
3470 Livingston Road Gainesville, GA 30501 

John Pittman: 770-532-3841    
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Rabun County Board of Realtors, Inc. 
PO Box 329 Clayton, GA 30525 

Amy Phillips, CEO: 706-782-7751 

Email: amy.rabunboard@windstream.net  

Webpage: www.rcbor.org 

 

 

 

Rabun County Bank 
PO Box 845 Clayton, GA 30525 

Carolyn McKay: 706-782-4571 or Toll free: 800-866-5219 

Email: cmckay@rabuncountybank.com  

Webpage: www.rabuncountybank.com 

 

 

Rabun County Habitat for Humanity 
PO Box 1394 Clayton, GA 30525 

Marcus Booker: 706-782-9203 

Email: mkbooker@windstream.net 

 

 

 

Rabun Metal Products 
PO Box 8 4428 Old Highway 441 S Tiger, GA  30576 

Emmett Krivsky: 706-782-4224 or 706-490-4522 

Email: ekrivsky@rabunmetal.com 

Webpage: www.rabunmetal.com 

 

 

Ramey's Custom Cabinets, Inc. 
324 Babe Ramey Rd Clayton, GA 30525 

Toddy & Elaine Ramey: 706-782-6384 or 706-490-1682 

Email: tramey@windstream.net  

Webpage: www.rameyscustomcabinets.com  
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Reeves Building Supply 
PO Box 345 Clayton, GA 30525 

Steve Weinelt, David Ramey, Jeff Godwin: 706-782-4219   

Email: sweinelt@windstream.net 

 

 

 

Sam Davis Well Drilling, Inc. 
PO Box 206 Wiley, GA 30581 

Brian Jordan: 706-782-3782 

Email: waterwells@windstream.net 

 

 

Southeastern Design, Inc. 
76 Clark Lane Clayton, GA 30525 

Patrick Marcellino Jr: 706-782-2046 or cell: 706-490-2219 

Email: patmar@windstream.net 

 

 

Stephens Federal Bank 
PO Box 1028 221 Hwy 76 East Clayton, GA 30525 

Donalee Andrews: 706-782-3738 

Email: dandrews@stephensfederalbank.com 

Webpage: www.stephensfederalbank.com 

 

 

Stone Crafters 
267 Semi Circle Dr Demorest, GA 30535 

Greg Garrison: 706-878-0728 

Email: rockg1@windstream.net  

 

 

Supply Mart 
PO Box 1417 Clayton, GA 3052 

Randy Humphries: 706-782-4495 

 

 

Taylor Concrete Foundations 
5232 E. Wolfcreek Rd Tiger, GA 30576 

Max Taylor: 706-782-4652 
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United Community Bank 
PO Box 1250 516 Highway 441 S Clayton, GA  30525 

Darlene Powers: 706-782-7100 

Email: darlene_powers@ucbi.com 

Webpage: www.ucbi.com 
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